Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, February 13th 2026

3996 Head
Steers
Tuttle, ND 25 Blk 443 $555.00
Sterling, ND 15 Bbwf 501 $532.50
Streeter, ND 17 Blk 512 $532.00
Tuttle, ND 118 Blk 525 $525.00
Harvey, ND 18 Bbwf 568 $507.50
Streeter, ND 70 Blk 592 $479.00
Hazelton, ND 20 Blk 598 $470.00
Steele, ND 24 Blk 609 $467.00
Wishek, ND 34 Bbwf 605 $467.00
Linton, ND 99 Bbwf 638 $457.50
Tuttle, ND 100 Blk 616 $457.50
Robinson, ND 31 Bbwf 609 $456.00
Hague, ND 36 Blk 626 $455.00
Linton, ND 28 Blk 611 $451.00
Harvey, ND 46 Bbwf 640 $446.00
Sterling, ND 20 Rrwf 616 $445.00
Steele, ND 15 Blk 660 $429.00
Hague, ND 33 Bbwf 677 $420.00
Hazelton, ND 54 Blk 699 $417.00
Lehr, ND 85 Blk 693 $414.00
Moffit, ND 68 Blk 699 $409.25
Linton, ND 79 Blk 725 $402.50
Sterling, ND 26 Rrwf 733 $402.50
Linton, ND 86 Bbwf 742 $399.50
Steele, ND 71 Blk 740 $399.25
Fredonia, ND 32 Mix 730 $397.50
Bismarck, ND 57 Blk 730 $395.50
Hague, ND 22 Blk 760 $390.00
Moffit, ND 65 Blk 809 $379.50
Linton, ND 76 Bbwf 820 $377.50
Underwood, ND 74 Rrwf 776 $377.00
Strasburg, ND 43 Blk 820 $377.00
Lehr, ND 64 Blk/Red 805 $370.00
Hague, ND 75 Bbwf 824 $370.00
Sterling, ND 12 Blk/Red 830 $369.50
Fredonia, ND 75 Mix 829 $369.50
Bowdle, SD 45 Bbwf 803 $367.00
Zeeland, ND 180 Blk 869 $361.50
Bowdle, SD 68 Blk 889 $360.00

Bowdon, ND 65 Blk/Red 925 $350.00



Herreid, SD
Harvey, ND
Streeter, ND
Hague, ND
Harvey, ND
Robinson, ND
Linton, ND
Linton, ND
Linton, ND
Strasburg, ND
Bowdle, SD
Linton, ND
Bismarck, ND
Hague, ND
Steele, ND
Sterling, ND
Underwood, ND
Hague, ND
Strasburg, ND
Fredonia, ND
Bowdle, SD
Underwood, ND
Underwood, ND

High Yielding Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls

Heiferettes

High Yielding Cows

Heifers

10 Blk
10 Bbwf
41 Blk
16 Blk
37 Bbwf
60 Bbwf
97 Bbwf
38 Bbwf
41 Blk
13 Blk
37 Bbwf
88 Bbwf
21 Blk
29 Blk
49 Blk
21 Rrwf
24 Rrwf
76 Bbwf
34 Blk

58 Blk/Red

70 Bbwf
76 Blk
27 Blk

$188-$205
$174-$185
$230-$270
$175-$185

Medium Yielding Cow $165-$174

Low Yielding Cows
Blemished Cows

$150-$164
Below $150

*All classes sold on a steady market.*

453
518
525
529
602
606
621
605
598
652
693
705
646
640
693
650
688
722
761
743
803
772
779

$525.00
$482.50
$473.00
$466.00
$439.00
$438.50
$436.50
$435.00
$431.50
$411.00
$403.00
$402.00
$398.00
$397.00
$392.00
$391.50
$382.00
$381.00
$369.50
$364.00
$361.50
$351.50
$349.50



