

Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, February 13th 2026

3996 Head

Steers

Tuttle, ND	25 Blk	443	\$555.00
Sterling, ND	15 Bbwf	501	\$532.50
Streeter, ND	17 Blk	512	\$532.00
Tuttle, ND	118 Blk	525	\$525.00
Harvey, ND	18 Bbwf	568	\$507.50
Streeter, ND	70 Blk	592	\$479.00
Hazelton, ND	20 Blk	598	\$470.00
Steele, ND	24 Blk	609	\$467.00
Wishek, ND	34 Bbwf	605	\$467.00
Linton, ND	99 Bbwf	638	\$457.50
Tuttle, ND	100 Blk	616	\$457.50
Robinson, ND	31 Bbwf	609	\$456.00
Hague, ND	36 Blk	626	\$455.00
Linton, ND	28 Blk	611	\$451.00
Harvey, ND	46 Bbwf	640	\$446.00
Sterling, ND	20 Rrwf	616	\$445.00
Steele, ND	15 Blk	660	\$429.00
Hague, ND	33 Bbwf	677	\$420.00
Hazelton, ND	54 Blk	699	\$417.00
Lehr, ND	85 Blk	693	\$414.00
Moffit, ND	68 Blk	699	\$409.25
Linton, ND	79 Blk	725	\$402.50
Sterling, ND	26 Rrwf	733	\$402.50
Linton, ND	86 Bbwf	742	\$399.50
Steele, ND	71 Blk	740	\$399.25
Fredonia, ND	32 Mix	730	\$397.50
Bismarck, ND	57 Blk	730	\$395.50
Hague, ND	22 Blk	760	\$390.00
Moffit, ND	65 Blk	809	\$379.50
Linton, ND	76 Bbwf	820	\$377.50
Underwood, ND	74 Rrwf	776	\$377.00
Strasburg, ND	43 Blk	820	\$377.00
Lehr, ND	64 Blk/Red	805	\$370.00
Hague, ND	75 Bbwf	824	\$370.00
Sterling, ND	12 Blk/Red	830	\$369.50
Fredonia, ND	75 Mix	829	\$369.50
Bowdle, SD	45 Bbwf	803	\$367.00
Zeeland, ND	180 Blk	869	\$361.50
Bowdle, SD	68 Blk	889	\$360.00
Bowdon, ND	65 Blk/Red	925	\$350.00

Heifers

Herreid, SD	10 Blk	453	\$525.00
Harvey, ND	10 Bbwf	518	\$482.50
Streeter, ND	41 Blk	525	\$473.00
Hague, ND	16 Blk	529	\$466.00
Harvey, ND	37 Bbwf	602	\$439.00
Robinson, ND	60 Bbwf	606	\$438.50
Linton, ND	97 Bbwf	621	\$436.50
Linton, ND	38 Bbwf	605	\$435.00
Linton, ND	41 Blk	598	\$431.50
Strasburg, ND	13 Blk	652	\$411.00
Bowdle, SD	37 Bbwf	693	\$403.00
Linton, ND	88 Bbwf	705	\$402.00
Bismarck, ND	21 Blk	646	\$398.00
Hague, ND	29 Blk	640	\$397.00
Steele, ND	49 Blk	693	\$392.00
Sterling, ND	21 Rrwf	650	\$391.50
Underwood, ND	24 Rrwf	688	\$382.00
Hague, ND	76 Bbwf	722	\$381.00
Strasburg, ND	34 Blk	761	\$369.50
Fredonia, ND	58 Blk/Red	743	\$364.00
Bowdle, SD	70 Bbwf	803	\$361.50
Underwood, ND	76 Blk	772	\$351.50
Underwood, ND	27 Blk	779	\$349.50

High Yielding Bulls	\$188-\$205
Low Yielding Bulls	\$174-\$185
Heiferettes	\$230-\$270
High Yielding Cows	\$175-\$185
Medium Yielding Cow	\$165-\$174
Low Yielding Cows	\$150-\$164
Blemished Cows	Below \$150

All classes sold on a steady market.